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FC Elva punane
FC Otepaa

Polva FC Lootos |
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Brovary Kaskad
Viims MRJK
Pakri SK Alexela
Nomme Kalju FC
FK Auda

FC Flora

FC Helios

Parnu JK Vaprus |
Polva FC Lootos I
FC Elvavalge

.| Parnu JK

Parnu JK Vaprus||
FC Otepaa
Polva FC Lootos |

FC Elva punane

Group A
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Brovary Kaskad
Nomme Kalju FC
PolvaFC Lootos 1
Parnu JK Vaprus |

FC Elva punane
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+/-
0-0
0-0
0-0

+/-

51-4
41-2
21-5
49-6
27-13
15-14
25-20
16-18
17-28
9-26
14-27
5-46
4-25
8-30
6-44

+/-
51-4
49-6
17-28
5-46
6-44
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Group B
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Pakri SK Alexela
FK Auda

FC Helios

Parnu JK
PolvaFC Lootos |

Group C
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Viims MRJK

FC Flora

Parnu JK Vaprus |
FC Elvavalge

FC Otepéa
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+/-
21-5
27-13
25-20
14-27
8-30

+/-
41-2
15-14
16-18
9-26
4-25
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